
[image: image1.png]40

35

30

25

20

15

10

2012

M beta +

M beta -

u fet+

o fet-

® biohemijska
m missed

m vanmatericna

W bezet-a






[image: image2.png]2.27%
3.41%

4.55% 1.14%

2012

1.14%

beta +

M beta -

m fet+

u fet -
biohemijska

m missed
vanmatericna

W bezet-a





_1439128954.xls
Chart1

		2012		2012		2012		2012		2012		2012		2012		2012



beta +

beta -

fet+

fet-

biohemijska

missed

vanmatericna

bez et-a

36

39

2

3

2

4

1

1



Sheet1

				beta +		beta -		fet+		fet-		biohemijska		missed		vanmatericna		bez et-a

		2012		36		39		2		3		2		4		1		1

		Category 2		2.5		4.4		2

		Category 3		3.5		1.8		3

		Category 4		4.5		2.8		5
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